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
PlaVaHaa S««ted and fUl«»d «wlmmln« pool. 
wail/wall carpeta. drapea. SW.750.

1104 COTA  J Bedroom In central Turrane* area Ver> ' n*«t 
N?.r Khoolm * aturai. Fenced yard, wall/wall o*r- 
patlng. IU.HO.
Wlrt-lD ' th. »rtp- thli '"» , !" om*' " 

baUi. on very de«p lot. Big dou 
tU.M

563» MICHBLLB _DR1VB   4 bjd 
bath. In W*»t Tormnea. Bu 
air heal. OnTy 133.900.

_room. family mom. !*  
lullt-ma. fireplace, forced

.... .... corner. Mx&lO'. Can be
I** ui for detail*

3 BDRMS., DEN
PLUS detached gueel room! 
Rail clean, alee landscaping 
fenced back yard Cloae to 
aohool*. Excellent North Tor- 
rtuc* location 123,500

ISBELL
^ REALTY

1222 rr«n»haw Blvd.. Torrane*
i* FA 8-3141 i*

Plu* den with firtplac*. Own­ 
er moving out of the are* 
Muat ten 
offer).

»«e.*00. (Make

ISBELL
1^ REALTY

reiuhaw Blvd.. Torranc*
FA 8-3U1

BY OWNER: Near W**t High  
batli

>rlc« S1MO beloi 
bv 6910 Emeralil 
Ph. 370-40*4

* grade _
Large Fam'Rm 
Vu«" «*l

W» Havt AvailablB, FHA and G.I. Financing

KEN MILLER
REALTY

)503 CRENSHAW BLVD.
FA 8-1049

e 2 ON A LOT •
i!V4 Bdrm home with h/w 
floor*. Rear duplex 9 Bdrma 
3 car gar 40xlM lot K/vd 
M,06o r«4S W IMth 77S-«aS7

Rolling Hills Center 
$36,500--Ultra Modern
AAodern design, raised foundation, split level, 4 
& 5 bedroom, 2 & 3 beth, large family room, cus­ 
tom built fireplace, modern built in kitchen, dish- 
washer, nylon carpeting throughout. You must »e« 
to appreciate. Superb location and next to shop­ 
ping center. Guaranteed trade-in plan. 

FOR INFORMATION CALL

326-9220 
ALPINE REALTY

2530 Sepulveda Blvd , Torrance

Time Realty
NEED A RENTAL'BuriNd A HOME-

CALL TIME REALTY'S
•H HR. TAPE RECORDED

SERVICE- FR 8-7S03

REDUCED $1300 
Riviera Royalle

ellrnt 
Ea>t 
otter*

.
ahape Owner moving 
10% down Submit 
**klng 1J3.200 

TR 8-MM

REDUCED 
$1000

A 3 * den with 1*4 bathl. full 
dining room, newly palntrd 
In and out. Own«r« MUST

VIEW! 
Riviera

orated. Large corn 
Try 14000 down

FR 8-M33

4 & FAMILY 
Near West High

3' WO ta. tt. of ipaclou* living. 
Tromendoua nm.ter bedroom 
with private bath. Larg* yd. 
Owner Iraniferred, mu»t eill 
Try |3«00 down

FR S- 9-1 23

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. C8T. HWT.)

TIME

HAWTHORNE
13821 INGLEWOOD AVE.

CONNIE TAYLOR
REALTOR 

3 BEDRM., FAM. ROOM, ! 3/i BATH
(MERIT HOME)

Thia horn* it ITI Built-ins, fireplace, forced air heat, 
wall to wall carpeting and drapes. Covered patio 
and lovely yard. Walk to schools and shopping, 
excellent North Torrance area. Call 327-0924.

ST. CATHERINE'S PARISH
(NEAR NORTH HIGH)

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, dining room, fireplace, forced 
air heat, carpets and drapes. Beautiful yard with 
sprinklers front end rear. To see this lovely home 
call 327-0924.

BEAT THE HEAT
(POOL & PATIO)

3 large bedrooms, 1% baths, dining room, new 
wall to wall carpeting, fireplace, near North High, 
freeway and shopping. Call 327-0924.

REDONDO BEACH
(NEAR TRW)

3 bedrooms and family room, 1% baths, LARGE 
family kitchen with electric built-ins, natural cab­ 
inets, breakfast bar and service porch. Detached 
garage and many features you must SEE. CALL 
327-0924.

CHEAPIE 
$8550 Full Price

But.uh, doea It need work! I 
bedroom, detached garage. 41i 
123. R-4 lot. Kxrellai 
 rty to build u " 
financial bind

prop- 
n*r In 

muil >*ll

17625 S. 
DA 7-0924

CRENSHAW
PL 8-6792

* OPEN HOUSES SATURDAY *
4 BEDROOM & FAMILY ROOM - VIEWI
0 I RESALE? - SUBMIT DOWN PAYMENT'

JH1» Montarnlna Drlv.
Auume 6ii% G I. loan' BeautKully located In Rolling Hllll 
Fxivlera' Plreptare, built-in* 1\ bathi. carp«tlng «ni 
.Irapeii Niwly pilnted Innlde liuniedl.le po»i.*«»|on  "ubmlt

$13,995 
3 Bedroom

Owner of Una uiidarpi Iced 
homr. )u*t puintcil nulUe. ran 
uat ul money, and It ne«d* 
finlililny tmuhf» un outitd* 
Corner Int. nlrr G a r d « n a 
iiLlghbortiood. Call (or more 
delalle

O.I. RliSALK   S?M down. 
2 Bilrnv * Jen. Hardwood 
fl<»». wall wnll carpet. cu«- 
I,,iu diupeM Uncli>a*d patio. 
aarntix. btmililul landwaplug. 
Fxiiting; 8Vi% limn, payable 
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